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NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of ASSISTANT (LUMP SUM) IN THE PUNJAB LAND

RECORD AUTHORITY.:-

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

1/23902414

2/23900514

3/23901873

4/23901387

5/23903143

6/23900104

7/23902380

8/23900978

9/23901753

10/23900718

11/23901992

12/23901003

NAVEEL AMANAT
AMANAT GILL

MUHAMMAD MASOOM
ALLAH DITTA

UMER ALI
UMER DRAZ

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
RAB NAWAZ

MOHSIN ALI
ALl SHAN

MUHAMMAD SAHIL
AOSAF HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD TAHIR
ABDUL KHALIQ

AFAQ AHMED
MUHAMMAD AKMAL

FARUKH ABBAS
ABDUL BARI

MUHAMMAD NADEEM
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

HAFIZA ANAM SALEEM
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

SAHIWAL

OKARA

JHANG

M. GARH

KHUSHAB

D.G. KHAN

JHANG

MIANWALI

BAHAWALPUR

M. GARH

T.T. SINGH

VEHARI
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20 posts of Assistant (Lump Sum)
in the Punjab Land Record Authority

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
13/23903110 UMAIR TARIQ GUJRANWALA

TARIQ MEHMOOD

14/23902676 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WASEEM TAHIR KASUR
MUHAMMAD HANEEF TAHIR

15/23900253 ZEESHAN AHMED KASUR
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

28/23903073 NILAM SABA NANKANA SAHIB
MUHAMMAD ARIF

30/23901329 SHAZIA BATOOL D.G. KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHAFI

35/23902037 IQRA SALEEM KASUR
MUHAMMAD SALEEM IQBAL

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

43/23900053 QAMAR ZAMAN BAHAWAL NAGAR
NIAZ AHMAD

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

50/23903152 WAQAS PERVAIZ SARGODHA
PERVAIZ ANTHONY

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATED: 07-12-2020
CASE NO. 07-RH-2020



